
File No. 

'1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

23a 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29a 

29b 

30 

31 

STUART PAPERS. 

Contents. 

Index 

Lectures and notes on Zulus 

Extracts of letters on the eariy 

history of Natal. 

Newscuttin gs 

Same as No. 3 

Zulu contact with civilized races. 

Same as 3 and 5 

Let ters to his mother ( 1880-1 914) 

fllotas s-

ll.etters 

Zulu Fairy tales and Zulu Proverbs . 

Miscellaneous notes 

Zulu tales and traditions . 

Historical notes on Zululand 
Zulu Rebellion,190 6 . 

Ol d 
accession n 

30027 

30057 

-
30062 

30044 

-
20462 

20464 

Miscellaneous papers on the earl y histor y 
of ·r~atal. Vol. 1 196 34 

II II II II 

Vol. 2 

Extracts of letters and information 
collected by Mr, J Stuart on early 
history of Natal. Extracts 1,2 , 3, 

Extracts 4-7 

Notes on T. Shepstone. 

II 

196 35 

19225 

19486 

20030 

Massacre of P. Retief. Story of Dick King'11 . 
ride. Henry Fra ncis Fynn. 204 60 

Despatches,1883 . Sir Henr y Bulwer to 
H.F. Fynn 20031 

Zulu and Transvaal bou nda r y quest i on . etc. 20038 

Zulu Fairy tales. 

Copies of above. 

Zulu Pro verbs. 

Miscellaneous notes. 

Lectures and notes on the Zulus. 

Zulu contact with Ci vilized Races 

I zibongo 

Izibongo 

Izibingo 

Miscellaneous articles on Zulus. 
II " " " 

21070 

2106 9 

21072 

20461 

21071 

21068 

30054 

30054 

New 
acc ession no . 

KEM 137 

" 1046 

"1047-1048,1051 

23361-23388 

1044-1045 

1058-1059 

1865 ( a-t),1866 

23389-23446 

23447-234 60 

1537-1539 

1049 

23461 

23462 

23463 

23464 

23465 

23466 

23467-8 

23469 

23470 

23471 

1536, 23472 

23473 

23474 

23475 

234 76 

23477 

23478 

234 79-2348 9) S3111 
234 90-23508 

2350 9-23527 

23528- 23544 

/page 2 



32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

"'"' J8 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

Zulu Superstitions. 

Emakosini 

2. Old 
accessio n n. 

30193 

26970 

Precis of information concerning Zululand 1 8740 

Miscellaneous 30097 

Mostly Izibongo 

II II 

II II 

II II II 

Letters 

Historical notes on Zululand. 

Miscellaneous. 

ftliscellaneous 

Misee lla neous 

Letters 

II 

II 

Some appreciations of J. Stuart's work 

Miscellaneous 

II 

Maps 

I nforma ti on on Shaka 

II II II 

II 11 Sir T. Shepstone 

Evidence by Baleni 

Zulu Fairy Tales 

Notebooks - Evidence 

II II 

II II 

II II 

II " 
II II 

James Stuart's Writings 

II II 11 wt~,~~-
Zulu Fairy tales & ~Fiei~rrs by J. Stuart 

Military - Native cust oms & habits in 

Miscellaneous articles 

Miscellaneous notes 

Zulu Proverbs 

war, etc. 

Hi stor i cal notes on Zululand 

Conyer5ations with natives and others in 
contact with civilized races . 

27037 

II 

II 

II 

30060 

31980 

29392 

30094 

-

30096 

30096 

--

·-
-
-

-
30055 

-
29392 

30027 

New 
accessio n no. 

23545-23548 

23549-23550 

23551 

23552-23573 

23574-23642 

23643-23693 

23694-23734 

23735-23754 

23755-23781 

23782-23783 

23784-23831 

23832-23837 

23838-23871 

23872-23941 

23942-24009 

24010-24021 

24028-24056 

24057-24109 

24110-24141 

24142-24147 

24148-24158 

24159-24170 

24171-24187 

24188-24190 

24191-24198 

24199-24211 

24212-24224 

24225-24236 

24237-24266 

24267-24296 

24297-24324 

24325-24335 

24336-24348 

24349-24352 

24353-24369 

24370-24381 

24 382-243 96 

24397 

243 98 

24399 

/page 3 



3. Old acc. New ac cession 
no . no. 

FILE NO. 

72 Miscellaneous articles by J. Stuart 29394 24400 

73 Miscellaneous articles 29393 24401 

74 " " 30091 24402 

75 Book of Eulogies. Vol. 1 30053 24403 

76 " " " Vol. 2 24404-24417 

77 " " " Vol. 3 30028 24418-24425 

78 Izibongo 24426 

79 } "O Translat i on by E.R. Dahl e of 
Ql se l ected chap t ers from uBaxoxe l e 53178-53211 

80 ..c 
u 
<O 

81 j 
.µ 
.µ II II II uHlangakula 53212 - 53241 
<O 

82 CJ) 
.µ 

83 

J 
(I) 

•.-I 
,-; II " II uKulumetule 53242 - 53271 

84 "O 
w 

85 l 
,-; 
•.-i 
co II " II uTulasizwe 53272 - 53308 

86 
.µ 
Ql 

"O 

87 } Ql 
w 

" " 11 uVusezakithi 53309-53348 
88 

en 

'i{q 

4o ~ee afrQ.C.kl\ \,s.\ ..... 
91 



,--
-h \ e. V\-0 • 

9o 

JAMES SIUART MATERIAL 

Received via Professor C de B Webb on 26 June 1989 the following 
James Stuart material as a donation · to the Killie Campbell Africana 
Library. 

EXTRACTS 1-7 

7 quarto size exercise books, 
handwritten in black ink by 
James Stuart, and ~ach one 
individually labelled "Extracts 
l", "Extracts 2" etc. 

DIARIES 1887-1889 

3 folio size Letts's no. 37 universal 
diaries for the years 1887, 1888 and 
1889, each with J. Stuart's name written 
on the cover. 

These diaries appear to have been in a 
fire. The lower part of the spine of the 
1887 diary has been damaged and most pages 
have some text loss on the bottom left. 

The cover and first two pages of the 1888 
diary have been damaged, but what James 
Stuart recorded has not been affected. 

The top right hand corner of the 1889 
diary has been burned and a corner of all 
the pages is missing on the top right, and 
this damage has been compounded by scorch 
marks. 

PUBLISHED ITEMS 

JFD/kg 

Various published items . 
The following two items, duplicates of 
the above published items, were retained 
by Professor C de B Webb as aids to his 
work of editing Stuart material. 

An easy Zulu vocabulary and phrase book 
with grammatical notes. Pietermaritzburg: 
Shuter and Shooter, 1941 

Stuart, J. Studies in Zulu law and custom. 
Durban: Robinson, n.d . 

3 July 1989 

Ac c. . IA-0 • 


	Scan0009
	Scan0010
	Scan0011
	Scan0012



