# STUART PAPERS.

		Old	New
File No.	Contents.	accession no	accession no.
7	Index	30027	KEM 137
2	Lectures and notes on Zulus	_	1046
3	Extracts of letters on the early		"1047-1048,1051
	history of Natal.		10,110,10,10,100,100,100,100,100,100,10
4	Newscuttings	30057	23361-23388
5	Same as No. 3	-	1044-1045
6	Zulu contact with civilized races.	-	1058–1059
7	Same as 3 and 5	-	
8	Letters to his mother(1880-1914)	_	1865(a-t),1866
9	Notess	30062	23389-23446
10	Letters	30044	23447-23460
11	Zulu Fairy tales and Zulu Proverbs.	_	1537–1539
12	Miscellaneous notes	_	1049
13	Zulu tales and traditions.	20462	23461
14	Historical notes on Zululand Zulu Rebellion,1906.	20464	23462
15	Miscellaneous papers on the early histo of Natal. Vol. 1	ry   19634	23463
16	11 11 11 11 11 11 11 Vol. 2	19635	23464
17	Extracts of letters and information collected by Mr, J Stuart on early history of Natal. Extracts 1,2,3,	19225	23465
18	Extracts 4-7	19486	23466
19	Notes on T. Shepstone.	20030	23467-8
20	Massacre of P.Retief. Story of Dick Kin ride. Henry Francis Fynn.	9 <b>3</b> 20460	23469
21	Despatches,1883. Sir Henry Bulwer to H.F. Fynn	20031	23470
22	Zulu and Transvaal boundary question.et	20038	23471
23	Zulu Fairy tales.	21070	1536, 23472
23a	Copies of above.	-	23473
24	Zulu Proverbs.	21069	23474
25	Miscellaneous notes.	21072	23475
26	Lectures and notes on the Zulus.	20461	23476
27	Zulu contact with Civilized Races	21071	23477
28	Izibongo	21068	23478
29a	Izibongo	-	23479-23489, 53177
29Ь	Izibingo	-	23490-23508
30	Miscellaneous articles on Zulus.	30054	23509-23527
31	и и и	30054	23528-23544
			/page 2

E NO.	2.	Old accession no	New accession no.
32	Zulu Superstitions.	30193	23545-23548
33	Emakosini	26970	23549-23550
34	Precis of information concerning Zululan	d, 8740	23551
35	Miscellaneous	30097	23552-23573
36	Mostly Izibongo	27037	23574-23642
37	11 11	11	23643-23693
38	11 11	11	23694-23734
39	nn n	11	23735-23754
40	Letters	30060	23755-23781
41	Historical notes on Zululand.	31980	23782-23783
42	Miscellaneous.	29392	23784-23831
43	Miscellaneous	-	23832-23837
44	Miscellaneous	30094	23838-23871
45	Letters	-	23872-23941
46	m .	-	23942-24009
47	TI CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTO	-	24010-24027
48	Some appreciations of J. Stuart's work		24028-24056
49	Miscellaneous	30096	24057-24109
50	n	30096	24110-24141
51	Maps	-	24142-24147
52	Information on Shaka	-	24148-24158
53	п п п	_	24159-24170
54	" " Sir T. Shepstone	- 1	24171-24187
55	Evidence by Baleni	=	24188-24190
56	Zulu Fairy Tales	-	24191-24198
57	Notebooks - Evidence	-	24199-24211
8	п _ п	400	24212-24224
59	п _ п	-	24225-24236
60	n _ n	-	24237-24266
61	" - "	-	24267-24296
62	п _ п	-	24297-24324
63	James Stuart's Writings	-	24325-24335
64	11 11 tracilings	-	24336-24348
65	Zulu Fairy tales & <del>writigns</del> by J. Stuart	_	24349-24352
66	Military - Native customs & habits in	30055.	24353-24369
67	Miscellaneous articles war, etc.	-	24370-24381
68	Miscellaneous notes	-	24382-24396
69	Zulu Proverbs	-	24397
70	Historical notes on Zululand	29392	24398
71	Convergations with natives and others in contact with civilized races.	30027	24399
			/page 3

	Old acc.	New accession
3.	no.	no.
FILE NO.  72 Miscellaneous articles by J. Stuart	29394	24400
73 Miscellaneous articles	29393	24401
74 " "	30091	24402
75 Book of Eulogies. Vol. 1	30053	24403
76 " " Vol. 2	-	24404-24417
77 " " Vol. 3	30028	24418-24425
78 Izibongo	-	24426
To ) Wrongletion by E.R. Dahle of	ona.	53178-53211
81 ) to " " uHlangakula	-	53212-53241
82	-	53242-53271
85 } id unulasizwe	-	53272-53308
87 88 uVusezakithi	-	53309-53348
90 See attached list		
	ergle on	

Various published items.
The following two items, duplicates of the above published items were a talked by Professor C do 3 Webb as aids to nia work of editing Steast material.

Ag masy Sulu vocabulary and phrase book with grammatical sores. Pieternaritaburg Shutar and Shooter, 1941

Derbans Robinson, n.d.

#### JAMES STUART MATERIAL

Received via Professor C de B Webb on 26 June 1989 the following James Stuart material as a donation to the Killie Campbell Africana Library.

File no.

89

## EXTRACTS 1-7

7 quarto size exercise books, handwritten in black ink by James Stuart, and each one individually labelled "Extracts 1", "Extracts 2" etc. Acc. no.

KCM 98/41/1-7

90

## DIARIES 1887-1889

3 folio size Letts's no. 37 universal diaries for the years 1887, 1888 and 1889, each with J. Stuart's name written on the cover.

These diaries appear to have been in a fire. The lower part of the spine of the 1887 diary has been damaged and most pages have some text loss on the bottom left.

The cover and first two pages of the 1888 diary have been damaged, but what James Stuart recorded has not been affected.

The top right hand corner of the 1889 diary has been burned and a corner of all the pages is missing on the top right, and this damage has been compounded by scorch marks.

Kcm 98/42/1-3

191

#### PUBLISHED ITEMS

Various published items.
The following two items, duplicates of the above published items, were retained by Professor C de B Webb as aids to his work of editing Stuart material.

An easy Zulu vocabulary and phrase book with grammatical notes. Pietermaritzburg: Shuter and Shooter, 1941

Stuart, J. Studies in Zulu law and custom. Durban: Robinson, n.d.

KCM 98/43/1-6